
2021 RGVGCA/TIERRA SANTA II INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Harlingen South A 318 - 317 = 635 1 Nate Newman (Harlingen High) 72 - 76 = 148

2 Harlingen High 312 - 325 = 637 2 Bryan Sandoval (Edinburg High) 73 - 76 = 149

3 Los Fresnos 325 - 339 = 664 3 Parker Smith (Harlingen High) 72 - 79 = 151

4 Weslaco High 337 - 338 = 675 4 Jordan Cancino (Weslaco High) 74 - 78 = 152

5 Harlingen South B 343 - 339 = 682 5 Malachi Peña (Harlingen South A) 78 - 75 = 153

6 Edinburg High 366 - 370 = 736 6 Nicolas Naranjo (Los Fresnos) 75 - 81 = 156

7 San Benito 377 - 398 = 775 7 Rex Halford (Los Fresnos) 80 - 79 = 159

8 Weslaco East 420 - 423 = 843 8 Jeffrey Janik (Harlingen South A) 80 - 80 = 160

9 Donna North 436 - 445 = 881 9 Larry Bolt (Harlingen High) 79 - 84 = 163

10 Brownsville Hanna 475 - 483 = 958 10 Javier Vento (Harlingen South A) 76 - 88 = 164

11 Edinburg Economedes 496 - 518 = 1014 Gavin Givilancz (Weslaco High) 81 - 83 = 164

Date:  March 5-6, 2021 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  51 players

Course:  Treasure Hills GC (Harlingen)

Par: 72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm  76°  12mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm  78°  14mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

51 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

dnf Juan Cantu (Donna North) 130 - NS = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

11 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Harlingen South A 2nd Harlingen High

10 Javier Vento 76 - 88 = 164 1 Nate Newman 72 - 76 = 148

5 Malachi Peña 78 - 75 = 153 3 Parker Smith 72 - 79 = 151

15 Roman Andablo 84 - 85 = 169 9 Larry Bolt 79 - 84 = 163

18 Nolan Garrison 100 - 77 = 177 17 Jacob Fonseca 89 - 86 = 175

8 Jeffrey Janik 80 - 80 = 160

TEAM TOTAL:  318 - 317 = 635 TEAM TOTAL:  312 - 325 = 637

3rd Los Fresnos 4th Weslaco High

6 Nicolas Naranjo 75 - 81 = 156 4 Jordan Cancino 74 - 78 = 152

7 Rex Halford 80 - 79 = 159 21 Aaron Gonzalez 85 - 96 = 181

13 Jorge Garcia 81 - 86 = 167 10 Gavin Givilancz 81 - 83 = 164

23 Diego Gomez 89 - 93 = 182 21 Joaquin Barron 97 - 84 = 181

31 Joseph Garcia 95 - 104 = 199 28 Matt Cantu 97 - 93 = 190

TEAM TOTAL:  325 - 339 = 664 TEAM TOTAL:  337 - 338 = 675

5th Harlingen South B 6th Edinburg High

12 Jimi Abbot 85 - 81 = 166 2 Bryan Sandoval 73 - 76 = 149

13 Mando Garcia 85 - 82 = 167 29 Ethan Lewis 95 - 98 = 193

30 Derek Elizondo 93 - 101 = 194 26 Sevan Solis 95 - 91 = 186

18 Raul Ramirez 87 - 90 = 177 34 Diego Rodriguez 103 - 105 = 208

16 Thomas Garza 86 - 86 = 172 42 Kenneth Hernandez 112 - 121 = 233

TEAM TOTAL:  343 - 339 = 682 TEAM TOTAL:  366 - 370 = 736

7th San Benito 8th Weslaco East

20 Josh Salazar 91 - 89 = 180 27 Joshua Contreras 93 - 96 = 189

40 Marcus Castillo 106 - 120 = 226 36 Froilan Ortiz 107 - 109 = 216

25 Derek Garza 92 - 93 = 185 37 Christian Kromer 108 - 110 = 218

24 Milo Avila 88 - 96 = 184 38 Donovan Gonzalez 112 - 108 = 220

TEAM TOTAL:  377 - 398 = 775 TEAM TOTAL:  420 - 423 = 843

9th Donna North 10th Brownsville Hanna

32 Miguel Hernandez 103 - 102 = 205 39 Diego Guillen 112 - 110 = 222

33 Oscar Sandoval 107 - 100 = 207 46 Roman Noriega 117 - 129 = 246

44 Juan Mendez 111 - 130 = 241 43 Gael Noriega 122 - 116 = 238

41 Daniel Leon 115 - 113 = 228 47 Luis Guillen 124 - 128 = 252

dnf Hugo Rodriguez 122 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  436 - 445 = 881 TEAM TOTAL:  475 - 483 = 958



11th Edinburg Economedes

35 Andy Saavedra 103 - 109 = 212

45 Luis Martinez 115 - 128 = 243

48 Stan Ramos 135 - 138 = 273

49 Elisa Martinez 143 - 143 = 286

TEAM TOTAL:  496 - 518 = 1014



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Nate Newman Harlingen High 72 76 148

2 Bryan Sandoval Edinburg High 73 76 149

3 Parker Smith Harlingen High 72 79 151

4 Jordan Cancino Weslaco High 74 78 152

5 Malachi Peña Harlingen South A 78 75 153

6 Nicolas Naranjo Los Fresnos 75 81 156

7 Rex Halford Los Fresnos 80 79 159

8 Jeffrey Janik Harlingen South A 80 80 160

9 Larry Bolt Harlingen High 79 84 163

10 Javier Vento Harlingen South A 76 88 164

Gavin Givilancz Weslaco High 81 83 164

12 Jimi Abbot Harlingen South B 85 81 166

13 Jorge Garcia Los Fresnos 81 86 167

Mando Garcia Harlingen South B 85 82 167

15 Roman Andablo Harlingen South A 84 85 169

16 Thomas Garza Harlingen South B 86 86 172

17 Jacob Fonseca Harlingen High 89 86 175

18 Nolan Garrison Harlingen South A 100 77 177

Raul Ramirez Harlingen South B 87 90 177

20 Josh Salazar San Benito 91 89 180

21 Aaron Gonzalez Weslaco High 85 96 181

Joaquin Barron Weslaco High 97 84 181

23 Diego Gomez Los Fresnos 89 93 182

24 Milo Avila San Benito 88 96 184

25 Derek Garza San Benito 92 93 185

26 Sevan Solis Edinburg High 95 91 186

27 Joshua Contreras Weslaco East 93 96 189

28 Matt Cantu Weslaco High 97 93 190

29 Ethan Lewis Edinburg High 95 98 193

30 Derek Elizondo Harlingen South B 93 101 194

31 Joseph Garcia Los Fresnos 95 104 199

32 Miguel Hernandez Donna North 103 102 205

33 Oscar Sandoval Donna North 107 100 207

34 Diego Rodriguez Edinburg High 103 105 208

35 Andy Saavedra Edinburg Economedes 103 109 212

36 Froilan Ortiz Weslaco East 107 109 216

37 Christian Kromer Weslaco East 108 110 218

38 Donovan Gonzalez Weslaco East 112 108 220

39 Diego Guillen Brownsville Hanna 112 110 222

40 Marcus Castillo San Benito 106 120 226

41 Daniel Leon Donna North 115 113 228

42 Kenneth Hernandez Edinburg High 112 121 233

43 Gael Noriega Brownsville Hanna 122 116 238

44 Juan Mendez Donna North 111 130 241

45 Luis Martinez Edinburg Economedes 115 128 243



46 Roman Noriega Brownsville Hanna 117 129 246

47 Luis Guillen Brownsville Hanna 124 128 252

48 Stan Ramos Edinburg Economedes 135 138 273

49 Elisa Martinez Edinburg Economedes 143 143 286

dnf Hugo Rodriguez Donna North 122 NS NT

dnf Juan Cantu (Donna North) INDIVIDUAL 130 NS NT


